RAINDROP

by Javier Herrero Studio

@8 cm

: 42cm

30cm
218cm

RDROP SP

Wood Veneer Shade

Frosted Glass Ball

Nickel Metal Canopy - @8 cm

Steel Cable: 2.5 m

Transparent Electrical Cable: 2.5 m

LIGHT SOURCE Class| ( E
220 - 250V

Recommended Bulb - Not Included
G9 Lamp Holder

LED DIM 2.5 W, 126 Im*

Energy Class E

*Measurements obtained by theoretical calculations at LZF using Ivory
White shades & recommended bulbs. Veneer Ref: 20 Ivory White.

Box Size: 42 x 30 x 27 cm
Box Volume: 0.03 m*®
Weight: Gross - 2.1 Kg | Net - 0.7 Kg

)
Small Suspension Lzf

SELECT FROM FOLLOWIN

RECOMMENDED WOOD VENEER FINISHES

20 - lvory White
@ 21 - Natural Cherry 22 - Natural Beech
@ 28-Ble

29 - Grey

33 - Pale Rose
34 - Sea Blue





